© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH –TCP3 data sheet – DocRev04 – 11/2023                                                                                                                                        Page 1 of 3
TCP3
Authentication / Release Station
TCP3
(exemplary illustration)
The main purpose of the TCP converters is to enable RFID authentication and access control for devices that lack a USB port, from
older single-function printers to industrial robotics. They can be connected on one end to a Local Area Network (LAN) and on the other
end to an RFID reader via USB cable. When the user presents a card to the reader, the information is sent over the network to a local

CERTIFICATIONS Non-exhaustive list1):
CE, FCC, IC, REACH and RoHS-III
ORDER CODE(S)
TC3K-BT5EU  TCP3 kit with 0.5 m patch cable (RJ45) and power supply EU2)
TC3K-BT5JP  TCP3 kit with 0.5 m patch cable (RJ45) and power supply JP2)
TC3K-BT5UK  TCP3 kit with 0.5 m patch cable (RJ45) and power supply UK2)
TC3K-BT5US  TCP3 kit with 0.5 m patch cable (RJ45) and power supply US2)
TC3K-BT5E1  TCP3 kit with 0.5 m patch cable (RJ45) and Power over Ethernet
1)The product has been certified for use in many countries and regions. Contact your Sales representative for detailed information about all certifications and
approvals granted to the product.
2) Please also refer to the power supply data sheets.
© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH –TCP3 data sheet – DocRev04 – 11/2023                                                                                                                                        Page 3 of 3